DALLAS, TX

CREEKWALK VILLAGE [ EASING PLAN

801 West 15th Street, Plano, TX 75075

West 16th Street

Property
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AspenDental
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n West 15th Street (18,300 cars per day)

For information:
Justine Bollman

E: jbollman@sterlingorganization.com
P: 855-333-9833

John DeWolfe

E: jdewolfe@sterlingorganization.com
P: 855-977-1050

UNIT
801A
801B
801C
801D
801E

TENANT
Michaels
DSW Shoe Warehouse
Old Navy
Crunch Fitness (Coming Soon)

Available
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SQ.FT. UNIT TENANT

30,000 801F Petco

26,361 801G Uptown Nails Spa
18,000 1001 Available
:::ji Total Square Feet:

A 11414 acres
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SQ.FT.
14,895

4,740
6,000

169,484

The plan and its contents are furnished for informational purposes only and are intended only as a general description (but not represented, covenanted or warranted). The size and location of the project, the
identity or nature of any occupant and all features, matters and other information included herein are subject to change without notice and should not be relied upon by any party. No representation or warranty,
express or implied, is made as to the accuracy or reliability of this plan or its contents.
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